	Derivative Securities Froduct Fursuant to Kute 175	pies CATES ANGE COMMISSION D.C. 20549 b-4(e) Drganization Listing and Trading a New 4(e) Under the Securities Exchange Washington Laboratory ANGE Number: 323 Expires: August 3 Estimated average burch hours per response SEC Mail Process Section DEC 17201 ANGE Number: 323 Expires: August 3 Estimated average burch hours per response SEC Mail Process Section DEC 17201 404
	READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIC	DR TO COMPLETING FORM
Part I		
1.	Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Listing New Deriv Chicago Stock Exchange	ative Securities Product: 14010684
2.	Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g.	clearinghouse, broker-dealer, corporation, etc.):
	Trust	
3.	Class of New Derivative Securities Product:	
4.	Ownership of the Trust Name of Underlying Instrument:	
	Cambria Global Asset Allocation ETF	<u>an a she da baran ka a an anan an an anna an an an an an an</u>
5.	If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whether it is I	Broad-Based or Narrow-Based:
	Narrow-Based	
6.	Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities Product:	
7.	GAA Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising U	derlying Instrument Trades:
<i>'</i> •	Various	
8.	Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Pro-	oduct:
	See Prospectus	
9.	Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product (if a	applicable):
	See Prospectus	
- Part I	I Execut	ion
•	The undersigned represents that the governing body of the approved, or has duly delegated its approval to the unders derivative securities product according to its relevant trac standards.	igned for, the listing and trading of the above-referenc
Name	of Official Responsible for Form: Peter D. Santori	
Title:	Executive Vice President	
1116.	Chief Compliance Officer, Chief Regulatory Of	licer
Teleph	one Number:	Act Scewitks that have not of 19
	312-663-2402	
Manua	al Signature of Official Responsible for Form:	Section 198-4
	December 11, 2014	Availability: DEC 17 2014
Date:		Availability: Little 17 2014

, . . , *****

1



December 11, 2014

By UPS

Ms. Gayle S. Jackson Division of Trading and Markets Securities and Exchange Commission 100 F Street NE – Stop 7010 Washington, DC 20549 RECEIVE 11 2014 DEC 17 PM 12: 40 SEC 7 MS

SEC Mail Processing Section DEC 1.7 2014 Washington DC 404

Re: Form 19b-4(e) for exchange traded product

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, I enclose for filing an original and four copies of the Form 19b-4(e) relating to the following exchange traded product:

GAA Cambria Global Asset Allocation ETF

If you have any questions about this filing, please contact me at (312) 663-2402.

Sincerely

Peter D. Santori

Executive Vice President Chief Compliance Officer Chief Regulatory Officer

Enclosures

	2	Aut Securities Exchange Act of 1934																		
ĥ	1		4				1.24	Sci	CUI	iti	22]	Exi	ch:	ng	27	\ct	of	19	34	
, ¹		*																		-
	5.			177	-)#		-	19	1.1	1					67				: :	
ì	ι.						-													
ŝ	Į.					/ /84 /	de de la						م بيد بي . ا						Θ.	
		-	2	12															tas Sast	
ļ								۲	-		1	7	20							
		e	ie.	-		1			"[++]											1
	ľ	਼																		
	1		ن ان موجع		en de la c		بې ښې		÷.,				se ^r i⊂a	e ser e l	***	,				

440 South LaSalle Street • Suite 800 • Chicago, Illinois 60605 • (312) 663-2222